
A6-Lancast«r Farming, Saturday, April 19,1986

Pa. Grain
Monday, Apr. 14

Report snpidledbyPDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Corn
uneven, mostly steady to weak;
Wheat steadyto weak, instances 10
cents to 20 cents lower; Barley,
Oats, and Soybeans steady to
weak; and Ear Com steady to
strong.

PRICES PAID DELIVERED TO
DEALERS DOCK- (All prices per
bushel, exceptEar Com per ton.)

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.65,
average 2.52, New Crop* 1.83-2.08;
©Wheat No. 2 range 3.10-3.41,
average 3.27, New Crop* 2.25-2.46;
Barley No. 3 range 1.70-1.90,
average 1.75, New Crop* .75-1.15;
Oats No. 2range 1.15-1.38, average
1.27, NewCrop* .80; Soybeans No. 1
range 4.89-5.10, average 4.97, New
Crop* 4.75-4.84; *Gr. Sorghum #2
range 2.05; average 2.05, New
Crop* 1.90; ’-1-Buckwheat New
Crop* 9.50; #Ear Com range 62.00,
71.00; average 65.54.

CentralPennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.60,

average 2.52; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.90-3.20, average 2.99; Barley No.
3 range 1.50-1.60, average 1.60;
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1.15; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.50-
5.00, average 4.75; *Gr. Sorghum
#2 range 2.30 average 2.30; #Ear
Corn range 60.0008.00, average
63.18.

SouthCentral
Pennsylvania

Corn No. 2-y range 2.40-2.55,
average 2.46; ©Wheat No. 2 2.60-
2.80, few reported 3.30, average
2.77; Barley No. 3 range 1.50-1.80,
few reported 1.35, average 1.62;
Oats No. 2 1.10-1.30, average 1.17;
#Ear Corn range 60.00-70.00,
average 64.13.

Western Pennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.20-2.60,

average 2.43; ©Wheat No. 2range
2.90-3.25, average 3.05; Oats No. 2
range 1.00-1.25, average 1.13; #Ear
Com range 56.0060.00, average
58.00.

Southeastern,
Central& South

Central Summary
Com No. 2-y range 2.402.65,

average 2.51; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.803.32, average 3.05; Barley No.
3 range 1.501.90, average 1.68;
Oats No. 2 range 1.101.30, average
1.19; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.50
5.10, average 4.87; #Ear Com
range 60.0070.00, average 64.38.

Month Ago
Com No. 2-y range 2.51; ©Wheat

No. 2 range 3.09; Barley No. 3
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Be Identified

range 1.71; Oats No. 2 range 1.21;
Soybeans No. 1 range 5.10; #Eam
Corn range 62.87.

Year Ago
Corn No. 2-y average 2.88;

©Wheat No. 2 average 3.53;
Barley No. 3 average 2.35; Oats
No. 2 average 1.94; #Ear Corn
average73.41.

@Light garlicky& better; **44%
Protein Bulk; * Few Reported; UC
unchanged; # Average Moisture;
+ Per Hundredweight,Reclaimed
15%.

Regional Hay
Eastern, Pa.

On-Farm Sales
HAY & STRAW MARKET FOR

EASTERN PA. (All Hay No. 2 and
better, prices paid by dealers at
the farm and per ton).—Hay &

Strawslow, steadyto $5 lower.
Alfalfa 55.00-95.00; Mixed Hay

45.00- Timothy Hay 45.00-
70.00; Straw 40.00-65.00; Mulch
20.00-

Lancaster Co.
Auctions

SUMMARY OF LANCASTER
CO. HAY AUCTION For Week
Ending April 11, 1986-PRICES
PER TON; LOADS-396 Hay, 76
Straw and 23Ear Com.

Alfalfa 57.00-116.00; Mixed Hay
45.00- Timothy Hay 54.00-
100.00; Straw 50.00-82.00; Ear Com
68.00-

CentralPa.
Auctions

SUMMARY OF CENTRAL PA.
HAY AUCTION For Week End’g
April 11,1986 - PRICES PERTON:
LOADS-162 Hay, 18 Straw and 9
Ear Com.

Alfalfa 50.00-100.00; Mixed Hay
40.00-75.00; Timothy Hay 41.00-
57.50; Straw 45.00-57.50; Ear Com
57.50-77.50.

Frederick Co.
Hay & Straw
Bnckeystown, Md.

Thursday,Apr. 17,1986
Report Supplied ByAuction

38 loads. Market about steady on
all grades hay and straw com-
pared to last week.

Alfalfa 7 loads fair to good 82.00-
103.00,6loadsfair 62.00-72.00, some
damaged, timothy 7 loads fair to
good 64.00-90.00; mixedhay 6 loads
fair to good 64.00-88.00; 1 load
brome grass 66.00; alfalfa orchard
grass mixed 3 loads good 65.00-
93.00; straw 6 loads brights 87.50-
125.00; 1 load oat straw 49.00;
locustposts 1 load 1.80 each.

DewartHay
Dewart, PA

Monday,April 14
Report Supplied by Auction

21Ids. Hay; 5Ids. Straw.
Hay, 35.0081.00; Straw, 35.00-

51.00; Wood,28.0043.00.

New Holland Hay
Monday,April 14,1986

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA

Report Supplied by Auction
231 loads. Compared to last

week, prices were steady.
Alfalfa, 24 Ids. at 100.00-142.00,27

at 80.00-99.00, 23 at 60.00-79.00, 9 at
40.00-

Mixed Hay, Alfalfa and Timothy
mix, 9 at 90.00-116.00; Clover and
Timothymix, 21 at70.00-90.00,11 at
55.00- 12 at 45.00-55.00;
Timothy, 8 at 80.00-108.00, 8 at
60.00- 5at 50.0060.00.

A few mixed Ids. for Mulch,
45.0054.00; Clover, 4 at 47.00-70.00;
Straw, 11 at 70.0080.00, 9 at 60.00
69.00, 6 at 50.00-59.00; Ear Com,
70.00.

Oats, 1.602.00bu.

Carroll Co. Hay
Westminster, Md.

Tuesday, April 15,1986
Report supplied by auction

27 loads.
Alfalfa, 50.0084.00; Alfalfa and

Grass, 50.00-84.00; Alfalfa and
Timothy, 55.00-56.00; Timothy and
Grass, .95 bale; Timothy, 50.00
54.00; Timothy Mix, 60.00; Clover
and Timothy, 47.00-49.00.

Clover and Grass, 49.00; Grass,
45.0051.00; Mixed Hay, .70 bale;
49.00 ton; Straw .90 bale; Wood,
40.00 cord.
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I LIVESTOCK HAULING |
| Dependable Service i
| 6 Possum Bottom Tractors i
■ and Trailers 2

CallAnytime |
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. |

L. Robert Frame Manager I

{Office 717-442-4181
Office & Home: 215-458-5060 J
Office & Home; 215-458-8518 |
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I WEDNESDAY I
12:00 NOON

Co*»

HEIFERS, BULLS

10:00 AM

15BULLS -

10:00 AM

X' ik
11:00 AM

■j

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East ofLancaster

onRoute 23, New Holland,Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr - Abe Diffenbach - 717-393-4464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

Field Representatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608 - 738-1865
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HAY
STRAW
GRAIN

WEDNESDAY
FEEDER PIG

SALE
1:30 P.M.

CALVES

1:30 PM
BEEF SALE

CALF, SHEEP,
GOATS We endeavor to keep our barns cleaner

than yours. State graded until 12 Noon
Market your livestock thru New Holland Soles, your neighbor does

Pick-up your check before you leave

STEERS -

■V BEEF COWS
W

:30 P.M

SHEEP
GOATS


